Position

Director Community
Development

Asst Director Cd City Planner
Principal Planner

Urban Designer

Associate Planner

Associate Planner

Senior Management Analyst
Associate Planner

Associate Planner

Associate Planner

Assistant Planner

Executive Assistant IlI
Assistant Planner

Assistant Planner

Executive Assistant |
Associate Planner

Data Entry Specialist (Hourly)

Principal Planner

Other Positions Held City

Beverly Hills

Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills

Department

Cd-Planning

Cd-Planning
Cd-Planning
Cd-Planning
Cd-Planning
Cd-Planning
Cd-Planning
Cd-Planning
Cd-Planning
Cd-Planning
Cd-Planning
Cd-Planning
Cd-Planning
Cd-Planning
Cd-Planning
Cd-Planning
Cd-Planning
Cd-Planning

Total Wages

$263,741

$170,946
$115,736
$111,486
$107,957
$107,256
$105,373
$101,340
$95,768
$85,771
$85,593
$85,586
$84,587
$83,976
$83,809
$45,507
$40,609
$1,517

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$73,229

$54,162
$25,048
$27,036
$35,228
$28,320
$37,472
$27,509
$24,639
$40,788
$21,680
$23,350
$29,362
$22,286
$22,432
$12,590
$5

$53



